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We invite you to
attend HPC’s 35th
Anniversary
Celebration!

Join us in expressing
our appreciation and
celebrating those
who have supported
HPC’s mission
throughout the past
35 years.

Join us on June 20,
2026 for our 8th
Annual Walk for
Home in Chatham
and Provincetown.

Enjoy a fun morning
by walking 3.2 miles
while raising much-
needed funds for
HPC.

Form a team and join
hundreds of HPC
supporters. 

Our annual Backpack
to School Program
provides Lower and
Outer Cape students
with essential school
supplies, easing the
financial burden on
families and ensuring
children are prepared
and confident for the
school year ahead.

We provided close to
500 students with
personalized
backpacks this past
year. 

The Adopt-a-Family
Holiday Program
provides holiday gifts
to over 700 children
from close to 370
local families. 

Adopting a child or
family is a wonderful
way for your business
to help children in our
community have the
happy holiday they
deserve. 

35 Years of Helping People in our Community



Spotlight on your business at our 35  Anniversary Celebrationth

Press release highlighting your support for HPC

Your business will receive special recognition with a dedicated full-page
feature in our 2026 Annual Impact Report

Promotional video on social media showcasing your support of HPC

Company highlight in an HPC newsletter

Premier recognition, table placement, and event signage at all HPC
signature events, programs, and all community events benefiting HPC

Prominent display of logo on HPC website with link to your business page

Social media posts acknowledging your sponsorship

Branded HPC Events & Special Program materials to showcase your support

35 Years of
Helping
People in our
Community.

LEGACY - $15,000LEGACY - $15,000
2026 SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

VISIONARY - $10,000VISIONARY - $10,000
Your business will receive special recognition with a dedicated half-page
feature in our 2026 Annual Impact Report

Company highlight in an HPC newsletter

Recognition & table placement at all of HPC’s annual events and programs,
including event signage, and at all community events benefiting HPC

Notable display of logo on HPC website with link to your business page

Social media posts acknowledging your sponsorship

Branded HPC Events & Special Program materials to showcase your support

over



IMPACT - $5,000IMPACT - $5,000
Prominent logo placement in our 2026 Annual Impact Report

Recognition at all of HPC’s annual events and programs, including event
signage, and at all community events benefiting HPC

Notable display of logo on HPC website with link to your business page

Social media posts acknowledging your sponsorship

Branded HPC Events & Special Program materials to showcase your support

Display of logo in our 2026 Annual Impact Report

Recognition at all of HPC’s annual events and programs, including event
signage, and at all community events benefiting HPC

Notable display of logo on HPC website with link to your business page

Social media posts acknowledging your sponsorship

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

MILESTONE - $2,500MILESTONE - $2,500

CELEBRATION - $1,000CELEBRATION - $1,000
Display of logo in our 2026 Annual Impact Report

Recognition at all of HPC’s annual events and programs, including event
signage, and at all community events benefiting HPC

Display of logo on HPC website with link to your business page

35 Years of Helping People in our Community



Name 

Company 

Address

Phone

Email

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS:

Thank you for your support of the Homeless Prevention Council!
Homeless Prevention Council is a 501(c) 3 nonprofit agency – Federal Tax ID number 04-3104858

35 Years of Helping People in our Community

Questions? Contact Nancy Noble, Development Department,
(508) 470-0655, ext. 310 • nancy@hpccapecod.org.

If you would like to pay by check, please complete this form and mail to:
Homeless Prevention Council • Attn: Nancy Noble, PO Box 828 Orleans MA 02653
Please e-mail your company logo to olive@hpccapecod.org

You can also sign up to become a 2026 Sponsor by visiting our website or by
scanning the QR code to the right.

35   ANNIVERSARY YEAR
SPONSORSHIP FORM

IMPACT
$5,000

CELEBRATION
$1,000

LEGACY
$15,000

MILESTONE
$2,500

VISIONARY
$10,000

FRIEND $500

ADDITIONAL GIVING OPTIONS

ADVOCATE $250

OTHER: $

enroll online

TH

mailto:olive@hpccapecod.org

